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Email : admin@thecloversuites.om

SPA &

Massage

ALA CARTE

1 Hour Pre-natal Massage

1 Hour Post-natal Massage

1 Hour Breast Engorgement Massage

1 Hour Relaxing Massage for Cesarean

PACKAGES

5 Sessions Package
(Pre-natal/Post-natal/Breast Engorgement/Relaxing)

7 Sessions Package
(Pre-natal/Post-natal/Breast Engorgement/Relaxing)

10 Sessions Package 
(Pre-natal/Post-natal/Breast Engorgement/Relaxing)

$128

$128

$128

$128

$628
$640

$838
$896

$1098
$1280

+ Authentic Javanese Postnatal Therapy by Certified Therapists

+ Jamu Herbal Cream & Hot Stone

+ Effective Recovery

+ Relaxation & Promote Sleep

+ Reduce Water Retention

+ Slimming & Body Toning

+ Improve Lactation

+ Speed Up Womb Recovery
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Facial & Herb

Hair Wash

ALA CARTE

Premium Facial

1 Hour Purifying Facial

1 Hour Glow Peel Facial

1 Hour Collagen Facial

Herbal Hairwash

Hair Loss Treatment

Hair Loss Treatment + Homecare

Professional Makeup

Makeup & Hairdo

PACKAGES

5 Sessions Package
(Purifying Facial or Hair Loss Treatment)

7 Sessions Package
(Purifying Facial or Hair Loss Treatment)

10 Sessions Package 
(Purifying Facial or Hair Loss Treatment)

$100

$128

$158

$100

$160

$120

$488
$500

$648
$700

$818
$1000


