SPA &

Massage



Contact Us 697 East Coast Rd, # 02-01, Singapore 459060 Whatsapp : +65 9722 5076 Email : admin@thecloversuites.om

ALA CARTE

1 Hour Pre-natal Massage	\$128
1 Hour Post-natal Massage	\$128
1 Hour Breast Engorgement Massage	\$128
1 Hour Relaxing Massage for Cesarean	\$128

PACKAGES

5 Sessions Package	\$628
(Pre-natal/Post-natal/Breast Engorgement/Relaxing)	\$640
7 Sessions Package	\$838
(Pre-natal/Post-natal/Breast Engorgement/Relaxing)	^{\$896}
10 Sessions Package	\$1098
(Pre-natal/Post-natal/Breast Engorgement/Relaxing)	^{\$1280}

- + Authentic Javanese Postnatal Therapy by Certified Therapists
- + Jamu Herbal Cream & Hot Stone
- + Effective Recovery
- + Relaxation & Promote Sleep
- + Reduce Water Retention
- + Slimming & Body Toning
- + Improve Lactation
- + Speed Up Womb Recovery

Facial & Herb

Hair Wash



Contact Us 697 East Coast Rd, # 02-01, Singapore 459060 Whatsapp : +65 9722 5076 Email : admin@thecloversuites.om

ALA CARTE

Premium Facial 1 Hour Purifying Facial 1 Hour Glow Peel Facial 1 Hour Collagen Facial	\$100 \$128 \$158
Herbal Hairwash Hair Loss Treatment Hair Loss Treatment + Homecare	\$100 \$160
Professional Makeup Makeup & Hairdo PACKAGES	\$120
5 Sessions Package (Purifying Facial or Hair Loss Treatment)	\$488 \$500
5 Sessions Package	